Gr Lake County USBC
Final Prize Listing
Greater Lake County Women's USBC
Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Handicap Team, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize  From
1 Pat's Pas 25 2,864 $500.00 Ingleside, IL
2 Girls Got Game 5 2,727 $250.00 Beach Park, IL
3 L akeside Recreation 16 2,698 $170.00 Libertyville, IL
4 The Y oung and The Wreckless 15 2,696 $120.00 Gurnee, IL
5 Gurnee Girls 2 2,688 $100.00 Lindenhurst, IL
6 Chicago Bowlers Shop 8 2,678 $80.00 VernonHills, IL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,220.00

Team, Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Chicago Bowlers Shop 8 2,577 $60.00 Vernon Hills, IL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $60.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,280.00

Doubles, Handicapped, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Brugioni, Brianna E / Stewart, Robin 15 1,426 $240.00 Gurnee, IL

2 Rigby, Norma/ Kettner, Judith A 4 1,404 $140.00 Saem, WI

3 Guthrie, BarbaraR / Luther, Elizabeth E 16 1,393 $120.00 Libertyville, IL

4 Harris, Valerie M / Evans, Darlene 5 1,377 $100.00 Beach Park, IL

5 Deram-Clark, Kathleen A / Willecke, Mary L 28 1,373 $89.00 Pleasant Prairie, WI

6 Stone, Randi / Beck, Erin 1 1,371 $80.00 Riverwoods, IL

7 Pearson, Kathy M / Goss, Jodi Lynn 15 1,370 $70.00 Gurnee, IL

8 Wagner, Donna/ Guzman, Ashley 24 1,362 $50.00 Waukegan, IL

9 Dowell, Shannon K / Corkins, Jackie 28 1,359 $40.00 Pleasant Prairie, WI
Total prizes awarded in this division: $929.00

Doubles, Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Brugioni, Brianna E / Stewart, Robin 15 1,332 $50.00 Gurneg, IL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $50.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $979.00

Final Prize Listing Apr 04,2019 03:59 PM Page 1 of 3



Singles, Handicapped, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Stewart, Robin
2 Cadtillo, Debi L
3 Metke, Kathy
3 Lauer, Carol J
3 Deram-Clark, Kathleen A
6 Kettner, Judith A
6 Koch, Jessica
8 Stone, Randi
8 Sparr, Amanda
10 Harper, Katie
11 Hallwas, Nikki
12 Armon, Jonquay J
13 Guzman, Ashley
14 Evans, Darlene
15 Jennings, Sharon E
15 Berholtz, Lisa
17 Rager, Theresa
18 Stauche, Myrt A
18 Brugioni, Brianna E

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Singles, Scratch, Scratch

Place

Team name

1

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Stewart, Robin

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events, Handicap, Handicapped

Place

Team name

0O ~NO O BADNDNPE

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Hallwas, Nikki

Sparr, Amanda

Corkins, Jackie

Brugioni, Brianna E
Stewart, Robin

Harris, VaerieM
Deram-Clark, Kathleen A
Wagner, Donna

Gr Lake County USBC
Final Prize Listing

Entry
15
24

19
28

17

23
25

24

16
12
10
15

$929.00

Entry
15

$45.00

$974.00

Entry
25

28
15
15

28
24

$179.00

Greater Lake County Women's USBC
Sorted By Event, Division

728
726
726
726
723
723
716
716
713
704
702
700
695
692
692
689
681
681

Prize
$120.00
$90.00
$82.00
$82.00
$82.00
$63.00
$63.00
$54.00
$54.00
$40.00
$32.00
$30.00
$27.00
$25.00
$22.00
$22.00
$21.00
$10.00
$10.00

Prize
$45.00

Prize
$45.00
$30.00
$30.00
$24.00
$18.00
$14.00
$10.00

$8.00

From

Gurnee, IL
Waukegan, IL
Vernon Hills, IL
Beach Park, IL
Pleasant Prairie, WI
Salem, WI
Grayslake, IL
Riverwoods, IL
Lake Villa, IL
Grayslake, IL
Ingleside, IL
Vernon Hills, IL
Waukegan, IL
Beach Park, IL
Libertyville, IL
Round Lake, IL
Wildwood, IL
Salem, WI
Gurneg, IL

From
Gurnes, IL

From

Ingleside, IL

Lake Villa, IL
Pleasant Prairie, WI
Gurnee, IL

Gurnee, IL

Beach Park, IL
Pleasant Prairie, WI
Waukegan, IL

Final Prize Listing

Apr 04,2019 03:59 PM

Page 2 of 3



All Events, Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Brugioni, Brianna E

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament;

Gr Lake County USBC
Final Prize Listing
Greater Lake County Women's USBC
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry Score
15 2,019
$45.00
$224.00
$3,457.00

Prize From
$45.00 Gurneg, IL

Final Prize Listing

Apr 04,2019 03:59 PM

Page 3 of 3



