Gr Lake County USBC Final Prize Listing Greater Lake County Women's USBC Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Handicap Team, Handicapped

lace	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Pat's Pals	25	2,864	\$500.00	Ingleside, IL
2	Girls Got Game	5	2,727	\$250.00	Beach Park, IL
3	Lakeside Recreation	16	2,698	\$170.00	Libertyville, IL
4	The Young and The Wreckless	15	2,696	\$120.00	Gurnee, IL
5	Gurnee Girls	2	2,688	\$100.00	Lindenhurst, IL
6	Chicago Bowlers Shop	8	2,678	\$80.00	Vernon Hills, IL

Team, Scratch, Scratch

Place	<u>Team name</u>		<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u> <u>From</u>
1	Chicago Bowlers Shop		8	2,577	\$60.00 Vernon Hills, IL
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$60.00			
Total priz	zes awarded in this event:	\$1,280.00			

Doubles, Handicapped, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Brugioni, Brianna E / Stewart, Robin	15	1,426	\$240.00	Gurnee, IL
2	Rigby, Norma / Kettner, Judith A	4	1,404	\$140.00	Salem, WI
3	Guthrie, Barbara R / Luther, Elizabeth E	16	1,393	\$120.00	Libertyville, IL
4	Harris, Valerie M / Evans, Darlene	5	1,377	\$100.00	Beach Park, IL
5	Deram-Clark, Kathleen A / Willecke, Mary L	28	1,373	\$89.00	Pleasant Prairie, WI
6	Stone, Randi / Beck, Erin	1	1,371	\$80.00	Riverwoods, IL
7	Pearson, Kathy M / Goss, Jodi Lynn	15	1,370	\$70.00	Gurnee, IL
8	Wagner, Donna / Guzman, Ashley	24	1,362	\$50.00	Waukegan, IL
9	Dowell, Shannon K / Corkins, Jackie	28	1,359	\$40.00	Pleasant Prairie, WI

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$929.00

Doubles, Scratch, Scratch

Place	<u>Team name</u>	En	<u>try</u>	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Brugioni, Brianna E / Stewart, Robin		15	1,332	\$50.00	Gurnee, IL
Total priz	tes awarded in this division:	\$50.00				
Total priz	zes awarded in this event: \$	979.00				

Gr Lake County USBC Final Prize Listing Greater Lake County Women's USBC Sorted By Event, Division

Singles, Handicapped, Handicapped

	_			~		_
Place	<u>Team name</u>		<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Stewart, Robin		15	761	\$120.00	Gurnee, IL
2	Castillo, Debi L		24	728	\$90.00	Waukegan, IL
3	Metke, Kathy		9	726	\$82.00	Vernon Hills, IL
3	Lauer, Carol J		19	726	\$82.00	Beach Park, IL
3	Deram-Clark, Kathleen A		28	726	\$82.00	Pleasant Prairie, WI
6	Kettner, Judith A		4	723	\$63.00	Salem, WI
6	Koch, Jessica		17	723	\$63.00	Grayslake, IL
8	Stone, Randi		1	716	\$54.00	Riverwoods, IL
8	Sparr, Amanda		3	716	\$54.00	Lake Villa, IL
10	Harper, Katie		23	713	\$40.00	Grayslake, IL
11	Hallwas, Nikki		25	704	\$32.00	Ingleside, IL
12	Armon, Jonquay J		8	702	\$30.00	Vernon Hills, IL
13	Guzman, Ashley		24	700	\$27.00	Waukegan, IL
14	Evans, Darlene		5	695	\$25.00	Beach Park, IL
15	Jennings, Sharon E		16	692	\$22.00	Libertyville, IL
15	Berholtz, Lisa		12	692	\$22.00	Round Lake, IL
17	Rager, Theresa		10	689	\$21.00	Wildwood, IL
18	Stauche, Myrt A		4	681	\$10.00	Salem, WI
18	Brugioni, Brianna E		15	681	\$10.00	Gurnee, IL
Total priz	es awarded in this division:	\$929.00				
Singles, Scra	tch, Scratch					
Dlass	T		E 4	S	Derter	E
Place	<u>Team name</u>		Entry	<u>Score</u>	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	Stewart, Robin		15	707	\$45.00	Gurnee, IL
Total priz	es awarded in this division:	\$45.00				
Total priz	zes awarded in this event:	\$974.00				

All Events, Handicap, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	<u>Score</u>	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	Hallwas, Nikki	25	2,204	\$45.00	Ingleside, IL
2	Sparr, Amanda	3	2,162	\$30.00	Lake Villa, IL
2	Corkins, Jackie	28	2,162	\$30.00	Pleasant Prairie, WI
4	Brugioni, Brianna E	15	2,139	\$24.00	Gurnee, IL
5	Stewart, Robin	15	2,131	\$18.00	Gurnee, IL
6	Harris, Valerie M	5	2,115	\$14.00	Beach Park, IL
7	Deram-Clark, Kathleen A	28	2,112	\$10.00	Pleasant Prairie, WI
8	Wagner, Donna	24	2,107	\$8.00	Waukegan, IL
Total pri	izes awarded in this division:	\$179.00			

All Events, Scratch, Scratch

Place 1	<u>Team name</u> Brugioni, Brianna E		<u>Entry</u> 15	<u>Score</u> 2,019	 <u>From</u> Gurnee, IL
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$45.00			
Total priz	zes awarded in this event:	\$224.00			
Total prizes a	warded in this tournament:	\$3,457.00			